HOTEL GUIDE

Fayetteville 2026

Rate symbols — not including tax: $ - Up to $100, $% - $100-3175, $$$ - $175 and up

Hotel Name

Location

Rate

Phone

Toll Free

FAYETTEVILLE - 1-95 Exit 49
Baymont Inn

Comfort Inn

Country Inn & Suites

Days Inn

Deluxe Inn

DoubleTree

Econo Lodge

Hampton Inn & Suites

Holiday Inn Express & Suites - South

LaQuinta

Red Roof Inn

Sleep Inn

SpringHill Suites

Super 8

Quality Inn

Tru by Hilton

HOPE MILLS

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
FAYETTEVILLE - MALL AREA
Candlewood Suites

Comfort Inn

Courtyard by Marriott

Days Inn & Suites

Embassy Suites

Hampton Inn

Hilton Garden Inn

Four Points by Sheraton
Home2 Suites

Homewood Suites

Quality Inn

Residence Inn by Marriott
SpringHill Suites

Tru by Hilton

TownePlace Suites by Marriott
FAYETTEVILLE - OWEN DRIVE
Red Roof Inn & Suites
FAYETTEVILLE - CENTRAL
Home2 Suites

Fairfield Inn & Suites North
Holiday Inn

DUNN

Baymont Inn

Comfort Inn

Hampton Inn

Super 8

LUMBERTON

Best Western

8 miles to Center

1922 Cedar Creek Rd.
1569 Jim Johnson Rd.
1925 Cedar Creek Rd.
2111 Cedar Creek Rd.
2123 Cedar Creek Rd.
1965 Cedar Creek Rd.
1952 Cedar Creek Rd.
2065 Cedar Creek Rd.
1894 Cedar Creek Rd.
1725 Jim Johnson Rd.
1902 Cedar Creek Rd.
1915 Cedar Creek Rd.
520 Judson Church Rd.
1875 Cedar Creek Rd.
1957 Cedar Creek Rd.
2055 Cedar Creek Rd.
5 miles to Center

3111 N. Main St.

10 miles to Center
4108 Legend Ave.

1922 Skibo Rd.

4192 Sycamore Dairy Rd.
1720 Skibo Rd.

4760 Lake Valley Dr.
1700 Skibo Rd.

4025 Sycamore Dairy Rd.
1706 Skibo Rd.

4035 Sycamore Dairy Rd.
4028 Legend Ave.

562 Cross Creek Mall
1468 Skibo Rd.

4750 Lake Valley Dr.
507 N. McPherson Church Rd
1464 Skibo Rd.

7 miles to Center

3136 Bordeaux Park Dr.
10-12 miles to Center
6309 Ramsey St.

4249 Ramsey St.

2501 Two Bale Ln.

30 miles to Center

901 Jackson Rd.

131 Bud Hawkins Rd.
100 Jesse Tart Circle
1125 E. Broad St.
22-24 miles to Center
201 Jackson Court

Drive time: 10 minutes
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910-210-0100
910-321-1460
910-500-0048
910-849-2448
910-484-2666
910-323-8282
910-433-2100
910-635-3200
910-321-0555
910-485-6866
910-438-0748
910-433-9090
910-321-8080
910-764-6401
910-323-8333
910-475-1570
15 minutes
910-429-9990
15 minutes
910-868-0873
910-867-1777
910-487-5557
910-705-4773
910-826-3600
910-487-4006
910-860-3600
910-867-6777
910-223-1170
910-672-7800
910-487-1400
910-868-9005
910-860-3000
910-375-1677
910-764-1100
12 minutes
910-486-8300
17-20 minutes
910-436-5558
910-223-7867
910-491-5352

: 30 minutes

910-891-5758
910-891-2511
910-892-4333
910-892-1293

: 22-24 minutes

910-618-9799

877-999-3223
800-424-6423
800-333-3333
877-999-3223

800-445-8667
800-424-6423
800-445-8667
888-465-4329
877-999-3223
877-843-7663
800-424-6423
888-236-2427
877-999-3223
800-424-6423
800-445-8667

888-465-4329

888-465-4329
800-424-6423
888-236-2427
877-999-3223
800-445-8667
800-445-8667
800-445-8667
888-236-2427
800-445-8667
800-445-8667
800-424-6423
888-236-2427
888-236-2427
800-445-8667
888-236-2427

877-843-7663

800-445-8667
888-236-2427
888-465-4329

877-999-3223
800-424-6423
800-445-8667
877-999-3223

800-780-7234
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Rate symbols — not including tax: $ - Up to $100, $% - $100-3175, $$$ - $175 and up

‘Hotel Name

Comfort Suites
Hampton inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Home2 Suites
Quality Inn

Tru by Hilton

Spring Hill Suites
SPRING LAKE
Comfort Inn & Suites
Quality Inn & Suites
Sleep Inn

BENSON

Days Inn

Hampton Inn

Location

215 Wintergreen Dr.
204 Wintergreen Dr
101 Wintergreen Dr.
302 Wintergreen Dr.
220 Jackson Ct.

201 Wintergreen Dr.
220 Jackson Ct.

5128 Fayetteville Rd.
18 miles to Center
115 Lake Ave. Bldg A
115 Lake Ave. Bldg B
102 Sleepy Dr.

39 miles to Center
202 N. Honeycutt St.
308 S. Walton St.

Rate Phone

$$ 910-739-8800
$$ 910-738-3332
3% 910-671-1166
$$ 910-593-6234
$$ 910-887-2900
$ 910-674-4473
$$ 910-887-2900
$3$ 910-738-2085
Drive time: 27 minutes

$3$ 910-436-1111
$$ 910-222-5600
$$ 910-872-8951
Drive time: 38 minutes

$ 910-902-5114
3% 919-701-8000

Toll Free
800-424-6423
800-445-8667
877-424-2449
888-465-4329
800-445-8667
800-424-6423
800-445-8667
888-236-2427

800-424-6423
800-424-6423
800-424-6423

877-999-3223
800-445-8667
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