

HOTEL GUIDE

Fayetteville 2026

Rate symbols – not including tax: \$ - Up to \$100, \$\$ - \$100-\$175, \$\$\$ - \$175 and up

Hotel Name	Location	Rate	Phone	Toll Free
FAYETTEVILLE - I-95 Exit 49		8 miles to Center	Drive time: 10 minutes	
Baymont Inn	1922 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$	910-210-0100	877-999-3223
Comfort Inn	1569 Jim Johnson Rd.	\$\$	910-321-1460	800-424-6423
Country Inn & Suites	1925 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$\$	910-500-0048	800-333-3333
Days Inn	2111 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$	910-849-2448	877-999-3223
Deluxe Inn	2123 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$	910-484-2666	
DoubleTree	1965 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$\$\$	910-323-8282	800-445-8667
Econo Lodge	1952 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$	910-433-2100	800-424-6423
Hampton Inn & Suites	2065 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$\$\$	910-635-3200	800-445-8667
Holiday Inn Express & Suites - South	1894 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$\$\$	910-321-0555	888-465-4329
LaQuinta	1725 Jim Johnson Rd.	\$\$	910-485-6866	877-999-3223
Red Roof Inn	1902 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$	910-438-0748	877-843-7663
Sleep Inn	1915 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$\$	910-433-9090	800-424-6423
SpringHill Suites	520 Judson Church Rd.	\$\$	910-321-8080	888-236-2427
Super 8	1875 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$	910-764-6401	877-999-3223
Quality Inn	1957 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$	910-323-8333	800-424-6423
Tru by Hilton	2055 Cedar Creek Rd.	\$\$\$	910-475-1570	800-445-8667
HOPE MILLS		5 miles to Center	Drive time: 15 minutes	
Holiday Inn Express & Suites	3111 N. Main St.	\$\$	910-429-9990	888-465-4329
FAYETTEVILLE - MALL AREA		10 miles to Center	Drive time: 15 minutes	
Candlewood Suites	4108 Legend Ave.	\$\$	910-868-0873	888-465-4329
Comfort Inn	1922 Skibo Rd.	\$	910-867-1777	800-424-6423
Courtyard by Marriott	4192 Sycamore Dairy Rd.	\$\$\$	910-487-5557	888-236-2427
Days Inn & Suites	1720 Skibo Rd.	\$	910-705-4773	877-999-3223
Embassy Suites	4760 Lake Valley Dr.	\$\$\$	910-826-3600	800-445-8667
Hampton Inn	1700 Skibo Rd.	\$\$	910-487-4006	800-445-8667
Hilton Garden Inn	4025 Sycamore Dairy Rd.	\$\$\$	910-860-3600	800-445-8667
Four Points by Sheraton	1706 Skibo Rd.	\$\$	910-867-6777	888-236-2427
Home2 Suites	4035 Sycamore Dairy Rd.	\$\$\$	910-223-1170	800-445-8667
Homewood Suites	4028 Legend Ave.	\$\$\$	910-672-7800	800-445-8667
Quality Inn	562 Cross Creek Mall	\$	910-487-1400	800-424-6423
Residence Inn by Marriott	1468 Skibo Rd.	\$\$	910-868-9005	888-236-2427
SpringHill Suites	4750 Lake Valley Dr.	\$\$\$	910-860-3000	888-236-2427
Tru by Hilton	507 N. McPherson Church Rd	\$\$	910-375-1677	800-445-8667
TownePlace Suites by Marriott	1464 Skibo Rd.	\$\$	910-764-1100	888-236-2427
FAYETTEVILLE - OWEN DRIVE		7 miles to Center	Drive time: 12 minutes	
Red Roof Inn & Suites	3136 Bordeaux Park Dr.	\$	910-486-8300	877-843-7663
FAYETTEVILLE - CENTRAL		10-12 miles to Center	Drive time: 17-20 minutes	
Home2 Suites	6309 Ramsey St.	\$\$	910-436-5558	800-445-8667
Fairfield Inn & Suites North	4249 Ramsey St.	\$\$\$	910-223-7867	888-236-2427
Holiday Inn	2501 Two Bale Ln.	\$\$	910-491-5352	888-465-4329
DUNN		30 miles to Center	Drive time: 30 minutes	
Baymont Inn	901 Jackson Rd.	\$	910-891-5758	877-999-3223
Comfort Inn	131 Bud Hawkins Rd.	\$\$	910-891-2511	800-424-6423
Hampton Inn	100 Jesse Tart Circle	\$\$\$	910-892-4333	800-445-8667
Super 8	1125 E. Broad St.	\$	910-892-1293	877-999-3223
LUMBERTON		22-24 miles to Center	Drive time: 22-24 minutes	
Best Western	201 Jackson Court	\$\$	910-618-9799	800-780-7234

HOTEL GUIDE

Fayetteville 2026

<i>Rate symbols – not including tax: \$ - Up to \$100, \$\$ - \$100-\$175, \$\$\$ - \$175 and up</i>				
Hotel Name	Location	Rate	Phone	Toll Free
Comfort Suites	215 Wintergreen Dr.	\$\$	910-739-8800	800-424-6423
Hampton inn	204 Wintergreen Dr	\$\$	910-738-3332	800-445-8667
Holiday Inn	101 Wintergreen Dr.	\$\$	910-671-1166	877-424-2449
Holiday Inn Express & Suites	302 Wintergreen Dr.	\$\$	910-593-6234	888-465-4329
Home2 Suites	220 Jackson Ct.	\$\$	910-887-2900	800-445-8667
Quality Inn	201 Wintergreen Dr.	\$	910-674-4473	800-424-6423
Tru by Hilton	220 Jackson Ct.	\$\$	910-887-2900	800-445-8667
Spring Hill Suites	5128 Fayetteville Rd.	\$\$	910-738-2085	888-236-2427
SPRING LAKE	18 miles to Center	Drive time: 27 minutes		
Comfort Inn & Suites	115 Lake Ave. Bldg A	\$\$	910-436-1111	800-424-6423
Quality Inn & Suites	115 Lake Ave. Bldg B	\$\$	910-222-5600	800-424-6423
Sleep Inn	102 Sleepy Dr.	\$\$	910-872-8951	800-424-6423
BENSON	39 miles to Center	Drive time: 38 minutes		
Days Inn	202 N. Honeycutt St.	\$	910-902-5114	877-999-3223
Hampton Inn	308 S. Walton St.	\$\$	919-701-8000	800-445-8667